
COLLEGE OFCOLLEGE OF
BUSINESSBUSINESS

COMPANIES ATTENDINGCOMPANIES ATTENDING
84 Lumber
American Electric Power
Appalachian Regional Healthcare
Appalachian School of Law
Arias Agencies, Inc.
BesTitle Agency, Inc.
Blackhawk Mining, LLC
Burke and Herbert Bank
City of Winchester
ClarkDietrich Building Systems, LLC
CVS Health
Danieli Corporation
Denham-Blythe
Dept. of Veterans Affairs 
Enterprise Mobility
Equitable Advisors
FamilyCare Health Centers
Fastenal Company
First Ascent WV
Fluor-BWXT Portsmouth LLC
Foundever
GE Aerospace
Generation WV
H&R Block
Hatzel & Buehler, Inc
HDR, Inc.
HNTB Corporation
iHeart Media
Intermountain Electronics, Inc
J.H. Fletcher & Co.
Kokosing
Landcore Builders
Marshall Health Network
Marshall University - Upward Bound

Marshall University Human Resources
Modern Woodmen of America
Moses Auto Group
Mountain State Oral & Facial Surgery
Nexstar Media Inc. dba WVNS TV
Northwestern Mutual - WV
Nucor
Peoples Bank
Prosource
Ramey-Estep Homes, Inc.
Service Wire Company
Southern WV Health System
State Electric Supply
Steel of WV, Inc.
Target
Teach For America
The Public Service Commission of WV
The Summit Bechtel Reserve
The Thrasher Group, Inc.
TQL (Total Quality Logistics)
U.S. Coast Guard
U.S. Drug Enforcement Administration
U.S. Marine Corps Officer Selection
U.S. Navy
USI Insurance Services
WV Dept. of Agriculture
WV Dept. of Health and Human Resources
WV Dept. of Transportation
WV Division of Corrections and
Rehabilitation
WV Joint Committee on Gov and Finance
WV Offices of the Insurance Commissioner
WV State Government Division of Personnel
WV State Tax Dept.
WV State Treasurer's Office



COLLEGE OFCOLLEGE OFARTS & MEDIAARTS & MEDIA
COMPANIES ATTENDINGCOMPANIES ATTENDING

Appalachian School of Law
BesTitle Agency, Inc.
City of Winchester
Community Hospice, Inc.
Enterprise Mobility
First Ascent WV
Foundever
Generation WV
iHeart Media
Ironton Lawrence CAO
King's Daughters Health System
Marshall Health Network
Marshall University Human
Resources
Mildred Mitchell-Bateman Hospital
Mountain State Oral & Facial Surgery
Necco Center
Nexstar Media Inc. dba WVNS TV
Ohio Dept. of Natural Resources
Teach For America
WV Dept. of Transportation



COLLEGE OFCOLLEGE OF
EDUCATIONEDUCATION

COMPANIES ATTENDINGCOMPANIES ATTENDING
Appalachian School of Law
Foundever
Generation WV
Jefferson County KY Public Schools
Lincoln County Schools
Ironton Lawrence CAO
Marshall University - Upward Bound
Marshall University Human Resources
Prestera Center for Mental Health
Services
Southwestern Community Action
Council, Inc.
Teach For America
Wayne County Schools
WV Dept. of Education



COLLEGE OFCOLLEGE OFHEALTH
PROFESSIONS

HEALTH
PROFESSIONS

COMPANIES ATTENDINGCOMPANIES ATTENDING
Appalachian Regional Healthcare
Appalachian School of Law
Autism Services Center
BesTitle Agency, Inc.
Brayman Construction Corporation
CenterWell Home Health
Charleston Area Medical Center
Charleston Army Medical Recruiting
Station
Community Care of WV, Inc.
Community Hospice, Inc.
CVS Health
Dept. of Veterans Affairs 
FamilyCare Health Centers
First Ascent WV
Ironton Lawrence CAO
King's Daughters Health System
M.C. Dean
Marathon Petroleum Company LP
Marshall Health Network
Marshall University - School of
Pharmacy

Mildred Mitchell-Bateman Hospital
Mountain State Oral & Facial Surgery
Necco Center
New Hope Treatment Center
Pathways, Inc.
PSIMED Corrections, LLC
Select Medical
Sevita
Southern Ohio Medical Center
Southern WV Health System
Teach For America
U.S. Drug Enforcement
Administration
UK St. Claire
USI Insurance Services
Valley Health Care, Inc.
Valley Health Systems, Inc
Walgreens
WV Dept. of Health and Human
Resources
WV Dept. of Transportation
WVU Medicine



COLLEGE OFCOLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING ENGINEERING 

COMPANIES ATTENDINGCOMPANIES ATTENDING
84 Lumber
American Electric Power
Beaver Excavating Company
Blackhawk Mining, LLC
Brayman Construction
Corporation
Burgess & Niple, Inc.
Charleston Army Medical
Recruiting Station
Clark Construction Group
CTL Engineering, Inc.
Danieli Corporation
Dept. of Environmental
Protection
Fluor-BWXT Portsmouth LLC
GAI Consultants
Gestamp North America
GPI/Greenman-Pedersen, Inc.
Hatzel & Buehler, Inc
HDR, Inc.
HNTB Corporation
Intermountain Electronics,
IncJ.H. Fletcher & Co.
Kokosing
Landcore Builders

M.C. Dean
Marshall Health Network
Ohio Dept. of Natural Resources
Ohio Dept. of Transportation D9
Pickering Associates
Quinn Consulting Services, Inc.
Stahl Sheaffer Engineering, LLC
State Electric Supply
Stratus Team LLC
Tata Consulting Engineers USA, LLC
The Chemours Company
The Public Service Commission of
WV
The Thrasher Group, Inc.
Thompson & Litton
Toyota North America
Triad Engineering, Inc.
Triton Construction, Inc.
Turner Construction Company
Whiting-Turner Contracting
Company
Worley
WV Dept. of Agriculture
ZMM Architects and Engineers



COLLEGE OFCOLLEGE OF
COMPUTER SCIENCECOMPUTER SCIENCE

American Electric Power
Appalachian Regional Healthcare
Brayman Construction Company
Burke and Herbert Bank
Denham-Blythe
Dept. of Environmental Protection
Dept. of Veterans Affairs 
First Ascent WV
Foundever
GE Aerospace
Generation WV
HDR, Inc.
M.C. Dean
Marshall Health Network
Nucor
Steel of WV, Inc.
Tata Consulting Engineers USA, LLC
Teach For America
The Summit Bechtel Reserve
WV Offices of the Insurance Commissioner
WV State Government Division of Personnel

COMPANIES ATTENDINGCOMPANIES ATTENDING



COLLEGE OFCOLLEGE OF
LIBERAL ARTSLIBERAL ARTS

Appalachian Regional
Healthcare
Appalachian School of Law
Autism Services Center
Charleston Police Dept.
City of Winchester
Denham-Blythe
Dept. of Veterans Affairs 
First Ascent WV
Foundever
Generation WV
Kentucky State Police
Marshall University - Upward
Bound
Marshall University Human
Resources
Nucor
Ohio Dept. of Natural Resources

Pathways, Inc.
Prestera Center for Mental
Health Services
Prosource
PSIMED Corrections, LLC
Ramey-Estep Homes, Inc.
Teach For America
U.S. Drug Enforcement
Administration
USI Insurance Services
Valley Health Systems, Inc
WV Dept. of Health and
Human Resources
WV Dept. of Agriculture
WV Division of Corrections
and Rehabilitation
WV State Government
Division of Personnel

COMPANIES ATTENDINGCOMPANIES ATTENDING



COLLEGE OFCOLLEGE OF
SCIENCESCIENCE

Appalachian Regional
Healthcare
Appalachian School of Law
AVN Corporation
BesTitle Agency, Inc.
City of Winchester
Denham-Blythe
Dept. of Environmental
Protection
Dept. of Veterans Affairs 
First Ascent WV
Fluor-BWXT Portsmouth
Foundever
GE Aerospace
Generation WV
Intermountain Electronics
Jefferson County KY Public
Schools
Landcore Builders
Marathon Petroleum
MU - School of Pharmacy

Mountain State Oral & Facial
Surgery
Nucor
Prosource
Quinn Consulting Services, Inc.
Southern Ohio Medical Center
Steel of WV, Inc.
Teach For America
The Summit Bechtel Reserve
U.S. Coast Guard
U.S. Drug Enforcement Admin
U.S. Marine Corps Officer Selection
U.S. Navy
USI Insurance Services
WV Dept. of Agriculture
WV Dept. of Health and Human
Resources
WV Dept. of Transportation
WV Division of Corrections & Rehab
WV State Government Division of
Personnel

COMPANIES ATTENDINGCOMPANIES ATTENDING


